CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ISIN: CA1367178326

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

WKN:

Price

30.57 CAD

Difference (2] 0.69% (0.21)
General attributes
ISIN CA1367178326
Symbol Cu
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,209 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

30.50 CAD (800)
30.62 CAD (1,400)
30.51 CAD
30.65 CAD
30.405 CAD
30.36 CAD
30.556874 CAD
504,531
15,416,890.00
1,413
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24
2024/06/21

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1367178326&ID_NOTATION=31988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19d4d003aa405cbdad4be213a452e20160d5f44891b778564cdd0279d2dc50e6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e7de10db980241cbb&time=1721042961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4da5c9213c14b6e0b74f7360842749dc4a26fb2394eaab5cf98f24b7d8fa40af&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dea75802d947f7293&time=1721042961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=254f76a6367b7d87c8686069ac859e3b7a762c675a8832698e267909ea7555e3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cfb6bc25b0e5b2671&time=1721042961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b24aba8071059483f2120e5f0e76c7a25687b0c82eea33768d38ef101ce8cf1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e4ea9ee0ed82fec58&time=1721042961&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9573fc2741adc15a3b48560119e98aa1ac0d2bfa2976111c2cc311297c1070b5&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e34f644092d8ce962&time=1721042961&tool=RSC
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Details
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Price
30.57 CAD 42.50 I“

Difference (] 0.69% (0.21) ‘
40.00 hﬁ ll \
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General attributes

ISIN CA1367178326 37.50 l | l»[& |l |
Symbol Ccu J |1 H
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 35.00 l] \JV‘\ J'\r ¥ 'i ‘
Currency CAD h\ ? 'r
::Z::t Utilities 3950 l1 JI' ‘
y type Stock J r',
Market cap (m) 4,209 EUR r l w|
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 30.00

Market data 27.50

Bid (Bid size) 30.50 CAD (800)

Ask (Ask size) 30.62 CAD (1,400) 25.00

Open 30.51 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 30.65 CAD

Low 30.405 CAD

Close (prev. day) 30.36 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 30.556874 CAD

Volume (pcs) 504,531

Trading volume 15,416,890.00 Price data

Number of trades 1,413 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.16 CAD (380,814)

Last size 300 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.24 CAD (392,672)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 30.63 CAD (465,769)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 30.93 CAD (528,307)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 32.70 CAD (2024/01/08)

Perf (%) -3.93% -9.45% -12.36% YTD Low | date 29.15 CAD (2024/06/21)

Perf (abs.) -1.25 -3.19 -4.31 52 Weeks High | date 34.45 CAD (2023/07/26)

Beta 0.77 0.91 0.48 52 Weeks Low | date 28.13 CAD (2023/10/03)

Volatility 14.65 17.10 15.51
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 20.55 EUR 0.00 8
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 30.57 CAD 15.42 1,413
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 20.46 EUR 0.00 12
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 20.36 EUR 0.00 1
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 20.35 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376402845
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75742628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404896411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42180886

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:55 22.39USD 0.10
12

2024/07/ 08:11 20.32 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:13 20.35 EUR 0.00
12

39
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376693493

CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo
CANADIAN

E UTILITIES

I LIMITED
An Arm Compsary

Contact Details
CANADIAN UTILITIES LTD.

Suite 1600, 11th Avenue S.W. 909 T2R 1N6
CDN Calgary, AB

Telefon: +1 (403) 292-7500
Fax: +1 (403) 292-7532
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Nancy C.
Southern

S. George
Constantinescu
Becky Penrice
Bob J. Myles
Brian P. Shkrobot
Marshall Wilmot
Sarah J.

Shortreed
Wayne Stensby

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors
Matthias F. Bichsel

Robert John Routs
Roger Urwin
Alexander Pourbaix
Héctor Alejandro
Rangel Domene
Kelly Koss-Brix
Laura Reed

Linda Southern-
Heathcott

Loraine Charlton
Robert Hanf

Robert Normand

Wayne Wouters

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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